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
gardens in the front & back of property, 3
Bedrooms & 2 bathrooms, the home enjoys
lovely views.

$1,190,000 $999,000

LOT 24WOODBAY RIDGE ROAD
6.9 ACRES

Stunning Ocean Views from this 6.9 ACRE
south facing view parcel in Secret Cove,
This ready to develop property enjoys total
privacy & solitude in an area of fine homes,
Located at the very top ofWoodbay Heights
Subdivision.

$895,000

4247 ORCA ROAD -
PENDER HARBOUR

Custom built Georgie Award former
showhome on a .49 acre private lot in Daniel
Point, 2875 sq ft of quality craftsmanship.
Stunning home & property with incredible
unique features. 10/10

$1,589,000

6500 EMBER PLACE -
WAKEFIELD BEACH

Lovely south facing former showhome just
steps to beautiful Wakefield beach. 1470 sq
ft with a large patio with 180 degree views.
3 Bdrms & 3 Bthrms, Geothermal Heat & Air
Conditioning. shows 10/10

$995,000

NEW
LIST

ING
SOL

D

6104 SOUTH GALE -
SECHELT

Charming & Immaculate Spani built 1335
sq ft 3 Bdrm 2 Storey on a quiet cul de
sac. Fully renovated kitchen, New flooring,
single attached garage. Backing on to
parkland, 5 minutes to community Beach
& Marina

$799,000

NEW
LIST

ING

Beautiful level entry home enjoying 180 degree ocean &
Vancouver Island views just steps from Wakefield Beach. This
2213 sq. ft. home features an open floor plan with main floor
primary bedroom, vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, gourmet
kitchen, media room, hardwood flooring & walk out deck.Walk
out lower level offers private guest accommodation.

5379WAKEFIELD
BEACH LANE - SECHELT

NEW
LIST

ING

$1,390,000

6151 HIGHMOOR PLACE -
THE SHORES SECHELT

Spacious 3 Bdrm custom built rancher on a
quiet cul de sac in an area of fine homes,
1952 sq ft one level bungalow with nice
views of the Sechelt Inlet and coastal
mountains.

$1,049,000

4838 BLUEGROUSE DRIVE -
DAVIS BAY

View home & property with fabulous ocean
views, Immaculate condition inside & out this
2500 sq ft walk up rancher with a fully developed
lower level has 4 Bdrms plus studio.The backyard
has incredible gardens w/ a large pergola &
workshop. Great Value - 10/10 Home & Property

$1,290,000

NEW
LIST

ING
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CITY REALTY

www.coastlifestyles.ca

JON@COASTLIFESTYLES.CA

JON MCRAE
Personal Real Estate Corporation

604-740-6263RUSS@COASTLIFESTYLES.CA

RUSS QURESHI
Personal Real Estate Corporation

604-741-7119

OPEN HOUSEWEEKEND!
1438 Sunrise Place - Bonniebrook Heights

Open Saturday and Sunday 12 - 2pm

• 1966 sqft rancher with OTG
hobby room

• the lot is 1/2 an acre
• Separate shop/garage
• Large, fully fenced backyard

Asking
$1,250,000

Carli Mather
in attendance

545 Sargent Road - Gibsons
Open Saturday 12 - 2pm

• 1030 sqft cottage with views
• Updated bedroom
and bathroom down

• Location, location, location!

Asking
$899,000

Andrea Glew
in attendance

1256 Johns Road - Gibsons
Open Sunday 12 - 2 pm

• 1660 sqft 3 bed / 2 bath rancher
• .53 acre lot almost fully fenced
• Double garage & clean
crawlspace

• Patios and decks

Asking
$995,000

Andrea Glew
in attendance

6 - 767 North Road - North Oaks in Gibsons
Open Sunday 12 - 2pm

• 890 sqft 1 bed / 1 bath condo
• large kitchen
• Walk in closet
• lots of storage
• lovely and private backyard
Asking
$429,000

JackyWagner
in attendance

coastlifestyles.ca

Are you looking to retire, are you a Snowbird? This is the
perfect detached home that will fit the bill for travelers
perfectly. Lock and leave knowing your home is secure.
The views from this lovely home overlooking Secret
Cove are completely breathtaking! Four sundecks from
which to enjoy the view and the ocean breeze. Perfect!
Kitchen has been professionally remodeled for perfect
flow to entertain family and friends. Three bdrms, two
baths, a workshop and an outdoor storage place for
tools, kayaks, firewood and more. This is a very small

strata, only 29 detached homes and at an extraordinary rate of $72 per month.
Secret Cove is an amazing area, four Marinas all very close. Walk down and visit
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